ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
BT5170F-226WSA Fine Control Needle Valve, Wall/Panel Mounted
BT5270F-226WSA Fine Control Needle Valve, Wall/Panel Mounted, Angle Outlet
Valves for Laboratory Gases
Fine Control Needle Valves
Application: Precise flow regulation of laboratory gases.

tested prior to shipment. 25 bar (375 PSI) nitrogen test pressure
and 17 bar (250 PSI) maximum working pressure.
Ordering Information
Outlet Fitting Options BT5170F BT5270F
Serrated hose end BT5170F-226WSA BT5270F-226WSA
G3/8 quick connect fitting BT5173F-226WSA BT5273F-226WSA
10mm OD compression fitting BT5174F-226WSA BT5274F-226WSA
BT5170F-226WSA
BT5270F-226WSA
Media
Product Finish